District Youth Counselor New Youth Club Incentive Request

As prescribed by the SPJST Supreme Lodge, New Youth Club incentives in the amount of \$300 are payable to the District Youth Counselor at the end of the youth club's seventh meeting, provided that youth club is active with at least five members. In submitting this form for payment, the District Youth Counselor attests that the new youth leader has been contacted by the DYC for youth leader training and follow-up visits. The youth leader is also required to submit — on the space provided — a brief progress report of youth club progress since the youth club was established.

District Youth Cou	inselor:	_ District
Lodge No	Location	
Date Youth Club (Organized:	
Today's Date:		
	New Youth Club Progress Report Please feel free to attache additional sheet(s) if necessary.	

Please submit completed form to:
Office of SPJST State Youth Director
SPJST Home Office • P.O. Box 100 • Temple, Texas 76503

•		